3TRLSM60MBKNHD
TRILLIUM SMART 60” LED CEILING FAN
FAN COLLECTION
DESIGNER: CHAPMAN AND MYERS
Specifications
Height:                                13.9”
Diameter:                            60”
Ceiling Canopy:                  5.91” x 5.91”
Min. Hanging Height:          13.9”
Rod 1 Length:                       6”
Motor Size:                          DC 131.0mm W X 30.0mm H
Control:                               Smart Handheld Remote 6-speed with Reverse
CFM Low:                            2268
CFM Average:                     4137
CFM High:                           5785
CFM Watts Low:                  453.8
CFM Watts High:                 156
Energy Star:                        TRUE
LED or Socket: LED
Wattage: 62W
Lumens: 1200lm
CRI: 90
CCT: 2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K-6500K
Lamping
Material: Steel
Available Finishes: Midnight Black
Details
© 2026 Visual Comfort. All rights reserved.